VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:
Delivery Modes:

BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $12,192
Cairns and Townsville - Pimlico Campus VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557
Online with on campus practical - 18 months Part Time

Total VSL Amount: $14,630
January 2026 Cohort
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 13/04/2026 0.05 $1,016 $203 $1,219
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 13/04/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219
BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 13/04/2026 0.11 $1,016 $203 $1,219
BSBPMG531 Manage project time 23/03/2026 15/04/2026 26/06/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost 23/03/2026 15/04/2026 26/06/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication 13/07/2026 14/08/2026 18/09/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources 13/07/2026 14/08/2026 18/09/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement 13/07/2026 14/08/2026 18/09/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement 6/10/2026 15/10/2026 6/10/2026 0.11 $1,016 $203 $1,219
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality 6/10/2026 15/10/2026 6/10/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk 27/01/2027 15/03/2027 25/06/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration 27/01/2027 15/03/2027 25/06/2027 0.11 $1,016 $203 $1,219
Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay % "

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



